
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

268 

36 

95 

55 

5 

8 

21 

1 

77 

24 

14 

4 

2 

41 

48 

22 

34 

28 

Name 

Christian Lundgaard 

Mikkel Meyer Hansen 

Rasmus Busch 

Julius Lassen 

Philip Lindberg 

Casper T Hansen 

Liv H Andersen 

Alexander Müller 

Mads Damlund 

Lasse Karlshøj 

Kamilla Willum 

Valdemar Risom 

Lucas Freerikson 

Peter Bielefeldt 

Kristian Thorsen 

Magnus Ruud 

Markus Hartmann 

Casper Røes Andersen 

Class 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

OK 

Best Tm 

55.949 

56.398 

56.445 

56.555 

56.755 

56.961 

57.133 

57.158 

57.199 

57.332 

57.569 

57.697 

58.128 

58.455 

58.484 

58.503 

Diff 

0.449 

0.496 

0.606 

0.806 

1.012 

1.184 

1.209 

1.250 

1.383 

1.620 

1.748 

2.179 

2.506 

2.535 

2.554 

Best Speed 

85,578 

84,897 

84,826 

84,661 

84,363 

84,058 

83,804 

83,768 

83,708 

83,514 

83,170 

82,985 

82,370 

81,909 

81,869 

81,842 

- 

- 

In Lap 

12 

7 

10 

6 

7 

11 

7 

7 

8 

11 

6 

12 

8 

10 

10 

7 

0 

0 

Land 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

SE 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 
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4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 

4. Klasse OK 

1. træning.(1) 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:14 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 

13-08-2016 09:00 


